
2022 RATING SHEET	

YEARBOOK DISTINGUISHED MERIT
SCHOOL 					     MEDIA NAME
ALAMO HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL	 THE OLMOS
ALEDO HS					     LEDOIAN
ALIEF KERR HS				    SAFARI
AUSTIN MCCALLUM HS			   THE KNIGHT
AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT HS			   VETERAN
BELLAIRE HS					    CARILLON
BROWNSBORO HS				    BEAR TRACKS
BUFFALO HS					    THE BISON
BURTON					     PANTHER
CARROLL MIDDLE SCHOOL		  THE FLAME
CARROLL SENIOR HS			   THE DRAGON
CEDAR PARK HS				    TRACKS
CEDAR PARK VISTA RIDGE		  THE LONESTAR
CHISHOLM TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL	 THE FRONTIER
COLLEGE STATION A&M CONSOL	 TIGERLAND
DALLAS HIGHLAND PARK HS		  THE HIGHLANDER
DALLAS ST. MARK’S SOT			   MARKSMEN
EAST BERNARD HS				    THE BRAHMA
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF DALLAS HS	 THE CARRILLON
EULESS TRINITY HS			   TRIUNE
GENEVA SCHOOL OF BOERNE		  THE BOARDWALK
GORZYCKI MS				    THE ROAR
HILL COUNTRY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	 THE BARD
HOUSTON MEMORIAL HS			  REATA
HOUSTON STRATFORD HS		  MNEMOSYNE
HUMBLE KINGWOOD HS			   HOOFPRINTS
JACKSONVILLE HIGH SCHOOL		  THE INDIAN
JAMES BOWIE HS				    LONE STAR
KEALING MS					    THE VESPA
KILGORE HS					     REFLECTOR
KLEIN FOREST HS				    EVERGREEN
LASA AUSTIN JOHNSON HS		  STETSON
LEANDER HS					    THE LAIR
LEWISVILLE HS				    THE FARMER
LUCAS LOVEJOY HS				   THE LEOPARD
MANSFIELD LAKE RIDGE HS		  FIDELITY
LEGACY HS					     THE ARENA
MCKINNEY HS				    THE LION
MESQUITE HORN HS			   THE PRIDE
PEARLAND JH				    OLEUM
PFLUGERVILLE HENDRICKSON HS	 THE TALON
RICHARDSON HS				    THE EAGLE
FOSTER HS					     THE TALON
RIDGEVIEW MS				    THE PANTHER
ROUND ROCK HS				    DRAGON



SEMINOLE HS				    TEPEE
SMITHSON VALLEY HS			   THE RANGER
ST. THOMAS ESPICOPAL			   THE BELLTOWER 
TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE HS	 THE HAWK
TEXARKANA TEXAS HS			   TIGER
TEXAS CITY HS				    THE STINGAREE
THRALL HS					     THE TIGER
WHITEHOUSE HS				    WILDCAT
WILLIS HS					     THE WILDKAT
WILLS POINT HS				    THE LION
WILLS POINT MS ISD			   THE CUB
WYLIE EAST HS				    THE DYNASTY
	
ACHIEVEMENT	
ARCHER CITY HS				    WILDCAT
BEE CAVES MS				    THE VAIL
CANYON RANDALL HS			   TREASURE CHEST
CIBOLO STEELE HS				    KNIGHT’S TALE
EDINBURG HS				    THE BOBCAT
GLADEWATER SABINE			   THE CARDINAL
GRAHAM HS					    THE STEER
LEWISVILLE HEBRON HS			   THE TALON
OZONA HS					     THE LION
PLEASANT GROVE MS			   THE WINGS
SAN ANTONIO CHURCHILL HS		  CHANCELLOR
SA DOUGLAS MACARTHR HS		  THE BRAHMA
SA REAGAN					     REGALIA
SNYDER HS					     TIGER’S LAIR
YOAKUM HS					    THE BOW WOW
	
HONOR	
ARLINGTON BOWIE HS			   BLAZON
EL PASO EASTWOOD			   THE SALUTE
GRACE PREPARATORY ACADEMY	 THE YEARBOOK
GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL		  THE LION
SA LEGACY OF ED. EXCELLENCE HS	 THE LEGACY
THOMAS JEFFERSON HS			   THE DOCUMENT
	
NP DISTINGUISHED MERIT	
PRINT	
ALBANY HS					     THE LIONS ROAR
ALAMO HEIGHTS HS			   THE HOOF PRINT
ALIEF KERR HS				    KERRONICLE
ALAMO HEIGHTS HS			   THE HOOFPRINT
AUSTIN AKINS HS				    THE EAGLE’S EYE
AUSTIN MCCALLUM HS			   THE SHIELD
COLLEGE STATION A&M CONSOL	 THE ROAR
EPISCOPAL SCHOOL OF DALLAS HS	 THE EAGLE EDITION
HOUSTON MEMORIAL HS			  THE ANVIL
JACKSONVILLE HS 				    THE DRUMBEAT



JAMES BOWIE HS				    THE LONE STAR DISPATCH
KINGWOOD PARK HS			   TIMES
LEWISVILLE MARCUS HS			   THE MARQUEE
ST. MARK’S SCHOOL OF TEXAS				    THE REMARKER
TEXARKANA PLEASANT GROVE HS			   THE EDGE
TEXARKANA TEXAS HS					     TIGER TIMES
VANGUARD COLLEGE PREP              			   VANGUARD REVIEW                                     
ONLINE	
AUSTIN MCCALLUM HS					     THE SHIELD
AUSTIN VANDEGRIFT HS					     THE VOICE
BELLAIRE HS							      THREE PENNY PRESS ON
COPPELL HS							       COPPELL STUDENT MEDIA
HEBRON HS							       THE HAWK EYE
JAMES BOWIE HS						      THE LONE STAR DISPATCH
KINGWOOD PARK HS					     KP TIMES
LINDALE HS							       THE EAGLE EYE
LOVEJOY HS							       THE RED LEDGER
MANSFIELD LEGACY HS					     THE RIDER ONLINE
TEXARKANA TEXAS HS					     TIGER TIMES
TOMBALL HS						      THE COUGAR CLAW
WYLIE EAST HS						      BLUE PRINT
ROCK HILL HS						      HILLTOP TIMES
PROSPER							       EAGLE NATION ONLINE
SMITHSON VALLEY						     THE VALLEY VENTANA	
	
ACHIEVEMENT	
PRINT	
ALIEF HASTINGS HS					     BEAR FACTS
ARCHER CITY HS						      CAT’S CLAW
ARLINGTON MARTIN HS					     THE WARRIOR POST
BELLAIRE HS							      THREE PENNY PRESS
BROWNSBORO HS						      BEAR FACTS
BRYAN HS							       THE NORSEMAN
COPPELL HS							       THE SIDEKICK
GLADEWATER UNION GROVE HS			   THE GROVE GAZETTE
KILGORE HS							       MIRROR
LINDALE HS							       THE EAGLE EYE
PFLUGERVILLE HENDRICKSON HS			   THE  HAWK
SNYDER HS							       TIGER’S TALE
TOMBALL HS						      THE COUGAR CLAW
ONLINE	
BRYAN HS							       THE NORSEMAN
BUFFALO HS							      THE BISON BEAT ONLINE
FAIRFIELD HS						      EAGLE BEAT
WILLIS							       VOICE OF WILDKATS
BRIDGELAND						      THE BRIDGE

PRINT	
HONOR	
DRIPPING SPRINGS HS					     THE PAW PRINT



HARMONY SCHOOL OF INNOVATION			   HARMONY ARCHIVES
SEMINOLE HS						      WAR WHOOP
	
BROADCASTS	
DISTINGUISHED MERIT	
CEDAR PARK HS			   THE WOLFCAST
LEWISVILLE HEBRON HS		  HAWK TV
FRISCO WAKELAND		  WIN-TV
WILLOW SPRING MS		  WSMS TV NEWS
ROCK HILL HS			   HILL TOP NEWS
CARROL SENIOR HS		  KDGN
PROSPER HS				    EAGLE NATION NEWS
WAKELAND HS			   WIN-TV
COPPELL HS				    KCBY-TV
	
ACHIEVEMENT	
ARCHER CITY HS			   W.I.N NEWS
FRISCO HERITAGE HS		  COYOTE NATION TV
	
HONOR	
NORTH SHORE 9TH GR.CENTER	 MUSTANG MEDIA
	




